
Tuition
Books

Transportation
TOTAL

Masters Level
Hybrid Student

$13,090
$850

$3,863
$17,803

MDiv
MA

Counseling
$11,900

$850
$3,863

$16,613

MA

$13,090
$850

$3,863
$17,803

MTS

$10,668
$850

$3,863
$15,381

ThM

Calvin Theological Seminary
Estimated Cost of Attendance

Hybrid Students
2023-24

 MDiv/MA/MTS/Certificate tuition is $595 per credit hour
ThM tuition is $889 per credit hour

Tuition
Books

Transportation
TOTAL

Doctoral Level
Hybrid Student

$4,044
$850

$3,863
$8,757

Doctor of
Ministry

$16,660
$850

$3,863
$21,373

Certificate
Tuition
Books

Transportation
TOTAL

Certificate
 Hybrid Student


